
10/3/2025 Master/Excellent FAST 24" (5 dogs)

Reid, Golden Retriever, James Narel2400 M 1

Switch, German Shorthaired Pointer, Kim Trzcinski2401 M 2

Ivan, Belgian Sheepdog, Angela Walsh2404 M 3

Bodie, Doberman Pinscher, Therese Napoli2406 M 4

Turbo, Golden Retriever, James Narel2409 M 5

10/3/2025 Master/Excellent FAST 20" (8 dogs)

Jordan, Labrador Retriever, Diane Bader2006 M 1

Crystal, Golden Retriever, Mary Jane Rougeau2009 M 2

Tipsy, Golden Retriever, Kim Mroczenski2011 M 3

Cedar, Golden Retriever, Karen Claypool2012 M 4

Bogie, Border Collie, Annette Narel2016 M 5

Rizzi, Labrador Retriever, Michelle Riccelli2021 M 6

Wink, Golden Retriever, Mark Mroczenski2023 M 7

Mabel, Labrador Retriever, Mary Brogan2030 E 8

10/3/2025 Master/Excellent FAST 16" (2 dogs)

Derby, All American Dog, Sherri Kuhn1624 MP 1

Winston, Golden Retriever, Betty Smith1629 MP 2

10/3/2025 Master/Excellent FAST 12" (1 dogs)

Ivy, Shetland Sheepdog, Kristi Connelly1201 M 1

10/3/2025 Master/Excellent FAST 8" (1 dogs)

Dottie, Danish-Swedish Farmdog, Jennifer Giacchi821 MP 1

10/3/2025 T2B 24" (3 dogs)

Ivan, Belgian Sheepdog, Angela Walsh2404 1

Walker, Belgian Tervuren, Dianne Allen2407 2

Karli, German Shorthaired Pointer, Kim Trzcinski2414 3

10/3/2025 T2B 20" (13 dogs)

Vandal, Dutch Shepherd, Sherry Harding2002 1

Sophie, Golden Retriever, Christopher Jarman2003 2

Jordan, Labrador Retriever, Diane Bader2006 3

Crystal, Golden Retriever, Mary Jane Rougeau2009 4

Tipsy, Golden Retriever, Kim Mroczenski2011 5

Cedar, Golden Retriever, Karen Claypool2012 6

Crackle, Irish Water Spaniel, Deb Nezgoda2013 7

Qwixx, Golden Retriever, Robin Comp-Zelles2017 8

Dagmar, Vizsla, Abigail Lewis2019 9

Wink, Golden Retriever, Mark Mroczenski2023 10

Gunnar, Norwegian Elkhound, Chris Mayer2032 11

Val, Border Collie, Roberta Whitesides2033 12

Honey, Australian Shepherd, Jessica Buchholz2045 13

10/3/2025 T2B 16" (4 dogs)

Reba, Miniature American Shepherd, Susan Collins1604 1

Derby, All American Dog, Sherri Kuhn1624 P 2

Tully, All American Dog, Rosemarie Slowikowski1631 P 3

Ripley, Golden Retriever, Char Sorrentino1636 P 4

10/3/2025 T2B 12" (2 dogs)

Ivy, Shetland Sheepdog, Kristi Connelly1201 1

Alias, Border Collie, Teri Pinney1221 P 2

10/3/2025 Master/Excellent Std 24" (8 dogs)

Reid, Golden Retriever, James Narel2400 M 1

Switch, German Shorthaired Pointer, Kim Trzcinski2401 M 2

MacKenzie, Belgian Tervuren, Scott Allen2402 M 3

Ivan, Belgian Sheepdog, Angela Walsh2404 M 4

Bodie, Doberman Pinscher, Therese Napoli2406 M 5

Walker, Belgian Tervuren, Dianne Allen2407 M 6

Turbo, Golden Retriever, James Narel2409 M 7

Karli, German Shorthaired Pointer, Kim Trzcinski2414 E 8

10/3/2025 Master/Excellent Std 20" (28 dogs)

Kane, Golden Retriever, Donna Hartwig2000 M 1

Tori, Golden Retriever, Dave Parison2001 M 2

Vandal, Dutch Shepherd, Sherry Harding2002 M 3

Sophie, Golden Retriever, Christopher Jarman2003 M 4

Jack, Keeshond, Shirley Kilpatrick2004 M 5

Jordan, Labrador Retriever, Diane Bader2006 M 6

Sadie, German Wirehaired Pointer, Therese Napoli2007 M 7

Golden Retriever Club of Illinois

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent on the move-up entries that 
may not have been received yet.



10/3/2025 Master/Excellent Std 20" (cont)

Crystal, Golden Retriever, Mary Jane Rougeau2009 M 8

Tipsy, Golden Retriever, Kim Mroczenski2011 M 9

Cedar, Golden Retriever, Karen Claypool2012 M 10

Crackle, Irish Water Spaniel, Deb Nezgoda2013 M 11

Sharkey, Border Collie, Mary Lage2014 M 12

Bogie, Border Collie, Annette Narel2016 M 13

Qwixx, Golden Retriever, Robin Comp-Zelles2017 M 14

Maya, All American Dog, Marion Kasch2018 M 15

Dagmar, Vizsla, Abigail Lewis2019 M 16

Rizzi, Labrador Retriever, Michelle Riccelli2021 M 17

Rona, Golden Retriever, Dawn Parison2022 M 18

Wink, Golden Retriever, Mark Mroczenski2023 M 19

JJ, Golden Retriever, Donna Hartwig2024 M 20

Cali, Golden Retriever, Dave Parison2026 M 21

Mabel, Labrador Retriever, Mary Brogan2030 E 22

Gunnar, Norwegian Elkhound, Chris Mayer2032 E 23

Val, Border Collie, Roberta Whitesides2033 E 24

Bank, Australian Shepherd, Pat Szkwarko2034 E 25

Hiccup, Belgian Sheepdog, Scott Allen2052 MP 26

Marshall, Belgian Tervuren, Barbara Turek2053 MP 27

Landon, Leonberger, Ruth Ann Van Noort2054 MP 28

10/3/2025 Master/Excellent Std 16" (12 dogs)

Jazze, Keeshond, Shirley Kilpatrick1600 M 1

Chip, Australian Cattle Dog, Sherry Harding1602 M 2

Myah, All American Dog, Bonnie Rykiel1603 M 3

Reba, Miniature American Shepherd, Susan Collins1604 M 4

Abbee, Miniature American Shepherd, Shirley Kilpatrick1606 M 5

Derby, All American Dog, Sherri Kuhn1624 MP 6

Pepper, All American Dog, Carrie Kelly1626 MP 7

Tazer, Australian Shepherd, Jessica Buchholz1628 MP 8

Winston, Golden Retriever, Betty Smith1629 MP 9

Tully, All American Dog, Rosemarie Slowikowski1631 MP 10

Renny, Norwegian Elkhound, Chris Mayer1632 MP 11

Ripley, Golden Retriever, Char Sorrentino1636 EP 12

10/3/2025 Master/Excellent Std 12" (4 dogs)

Ivy, Shetland Sheepdog, Kristi Connelly1201 M 1

Tyler, Shetland Sheepdog, Irene Meyer1203 M 2

Alias, Border Collie, Teri Pinney1221 MP 3

Daisy, American Cocker Spaniel, Michele Panzeri1222 MP 4

10/3/2025 Master/Excellent Std 8" (2 dogs)

Max, Havanese, Laura Donaldson800 M 1

Dottie, Danish-Swedish Farmdog, Jennifer Giacchi821 MP 2

10/3/2025 Premier Std 24" (1 dogs)

MacKenzie, Belgian Tervuren, Scott Allen2402 1

10/3/2025 Premier Std 20" (6 dogs)

Jordan, Labrador Retriever, Diane Bader2006 1

Crystal, Golden Retriever, Mary Jane Rougeau2009 2

Cedar, Golden Retriever, Karen Claypool2012 3

Sharkey, Border Collie, Mary Lage2014 4

Wink, Golden Retriever, Mark Mroczenski2023 5

Bank, Australian Shepherd, Pat Szkwarko2034 6

10/3/2025 Premier Std 16" (2 dogs)

Tazer, Australian Shepherd, Jessica Buchholz1628 P 1

Tully, All American Dog, Rosemarie Slowikowski1631 P 2

10/3/2025 Premier Std 12" (2 dogs)

Ivy, Shetland Sheepdog, Kristi Connelly1201 1

Daisy, American Cocker Spaniel, Michele Panzeri1222 P 2

10/3/2025 Premier Std 8" (1 dogs)

Dottie, Danish-Swedish Farmdog, Jennifer Giacchi821 P 1

10/3/2025 Master/Excellent JWW 24" (8 dogs)

Reid, Golden Retriever, James Narel2400 M 1

Switch, German Shorthaired Pointer, Kim Trzcinski2401 M 2

MacKenzie, Belgian Tervuren, Scott Allen2402 M 3

Ivan, Belgian Sheepdog, Angela Walsh2404 M 4

Walker, Belgian Tervuren, Dianne Allen2407 M 5

Turbo, Golden Retriever, James Narel2409 M 6

Bodie, Doberman Pinscher, Therese Napoli2406 E 7

Karli, German Shorthaired Pointer, Kim Trzcinski2414 E 8

10/3/2025 Master/Excellent JWW 20" (27 dogs)

Kane, Golden Retriever, Donna Hartwig2000 M 1

Tori, Golden Retriever, Dave Parison2001 M 2

Vandal, Dutch Shepherd, Sherry Harding2002 M 3

Sophie, Golden Retriever, Christopher Jarman2003 M 4

Jack, Keeshond, Shirley Kilpatrick2004 M 5

Jordan, Labrador Retriever, Diane Bader2006 M 6

Sadie, German Wirehaired Pointer, Therese Napoli2007 M 7

Crystal, Golden Retriever, Mary Jane Rougeau2009 M 8

Tipsy, Golden Retriever, Kim Mroczenski2011 M 9

Cedar, Golden Retriever, Karen Claypool2012 M 10

Crackle, Irish Water Spaniel, Deb Nezgoda2013 M 11

Sharkey, Border Collie, Mary Lage2014 M 12

Bogie, Border Collie, Annette Narel2016 M 13

Qwixx, Golden Retriever, Robin Comp-Zelles2017 M 14

Maya, All American Dog, Marion Kasch2018 M 15

Dagmar, Vizsla, Abigail Lewis2019 M 16
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10/3/2025 Master/Excellent JWW 20" (cont)

Rizzi, Labrador Retriever, Michelle Riccelli2021 M 17

Rona, Golden Retriever, Dawn Parison2022 M 18

Wink, Golden Retriever, Mark Mroczenski2023 M 19

JJ, Golden Retriever, Donna Hartwig2024 M 20

Cali, Golden Retriever, Dave Parison2026 M 21

Mabel, Labrador Retriever, Mary Brogan2030 E 22

Gunnar, Norwegian Elkhound, Chris Mayer2032 E 23

Bank, Australian Shepherd, Pat Szkwarko2034 E 24

Hiccup, Belgian Sheepdog, Scott Allen2052 MP 25

Landon, Leonberger, Ruth Ann Van Noort2054 MP 26

Marshall, Belgian Tervuren, Barbara Turek2053 EP 27

10/3/2025 Master/Excellent JWW 16" (12 dogs)

Jazze, Keeshond, Shirley Kilpatrick1600 M 1

Chip, Australian Cattle Dog, Sherry Harding1602 M 2

Myah, All American Dog, Bonnie Rykiel1603 M 3

Reba, Miniature American Shepherd, Susan Collins1604 M 4

Abbee, Miniature American Shepherd, Shirley Kilpatrick1606 M 5

Derby, All American Dog, Sherri Kuhn1624 MP 6

Pepper, All American Dog, Carrie Kelly1626 MP 7

Essie, Border Collie, Pat Szkwarko1627 MP 8

Tazer, Australian Shepherd, Jessica Buchholz1628 MP 9

Winston, Golden Retriever, Betty Smith1629 MP 10

Tully, All American Dog, Rosemarie Slowikowski1631 MP 11

Renny, Norwegian Elkhound, Chris Mayer1632 MP 12

10/3/2025 Master/Excellent JWW 12" (4 dogs)

Ivy, Shetland Sheepdog, Kristi Connelly1201 M 1

Tyler, Shetland Sheepdog, Irene Meyer1203 M 2

Alias, Border Collie, Teri Pinney1221 MP 3

Daisy, American Cocker Spaniel, Michele Panzeri1222 MP 4

10/3/2025 Master/Excellent JWW 8" (3 dogs)

Max, Havanese, Laura Donaldson800 M 1

Snickers, Shetland Sheepdog, Irene Meyer818 MP 2

Dottie, Danish-Swedish Farmdog, Jennifer Giacchi821 MP 3

10/3/2025 Premier JWW 24" (1 dogs)

MacKenzie, Belgian Tervuren, Scott Allen2402 1

10/3/2025 Premier JWW 20" (5 dogs)

Jordan, Labrador Retriever, Diane Bader2006 1

Crystal, Golden Retriever, Mary Jane Rougeau2009 2

Cedar, Golden Retriever, Karen Claypool2012 3

Wink, Golden Retriever, Mark Mroczenski2023 4

Bank, Australian Shepherd, Pat Szkwarko2034 5

10/3/2025 Premier JWW 16" (2 dogs)

Tazer, Australian Shepherd, Jessica Buchholz1628 P 1

Tully, All American Dog, Rosemarie Slowikowski1631 P 2

10/3/2025 Premier JWW 12" (2 dogs)

Ivy, Shetland Sheepdog, Kristi Connelly1201 1

Daisy, American Cocker Spaniel, Michele Panzeri1222 P 2

10/3/2025 Premier JWW 8" (1 dogs)

Dottie, Danish-Swedish Farmdog, Jennifer Giacchi821 P 1

Golden Retriever Club of Illinois

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent on the move-up entries that 
may not have been received yet.
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